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MINAKSHI NAGAR, BORSI ROAD, DURG (C.G.) 
SCHOOL MANAGEMENT DEVELOPMENT COMMITTE (SMDC): 2024-25 

Father/Spouse 
Name 

Mr. Swarup Chand 
Jain 

Member Name 

Mr. Manish Jain 

Mr. Sanjay Agrawal 

Mr. Ashish Agrawal 

Mr. Binod Kumar 

Mr. Bhushan Lal Sahu 

Mr. Haldhar Kumar 

Gangboir 
Mr. R K Chandrakar 

Dr. Sidharth Jain 

Mrs. Rakhi Sharma 

Mr. Nilesh Banarse 

Mr. Rakesh Kumar Jain 

|Mr. Rohit Kumar Sahu 

Mr. Pronob Sen 

Vanya Shrivastava 

Mr. Ranbeer Prasad 

Agrawal 

Mr. Nanak Ramn 

Agrawal 

Late Shri Sadashiv 
Mahto 

Mr. 

Mr. 

Late Shri G.C. Jain 

KD PUBLIC SCHOOL 

Mr. Tamradhwaj Sahu Member 

Shri B.S. Banarse 

Mr. S.K. Jain 

Mr. T. K. Sahu 

Mr. D. K. Sen 

Mr. Anurag 

|Shrivastava 
Principat 

gq D4t 9o KO Public ̀chool 

Designation in 
SMC 

Durg (C.G) 

President 

|Shri Narendra Sharma Member 

|Vice President 

Treasurer 

Secretary 

Board Nominee 
Principal 
Board Nominee 

Principal 

Member 

Member 

|Parent 
Representative 

Parent 

Representative 
Teacher 

|Representative 
Teacher 
|Representative 

Occupation with 
Address 

|Director, KD Public 
School, Durg 

Director, KD Public 
School, Durg 

|Director, KD Public 
School, Durg 
Principal, KD Public 
School, Durg 

Service, B.S.P. 

Principal. Govt. 
H.S.S.Borsi, Durg 
Nodal Oficer. Govt. 
H.S.S.Borsi, Durg 

|Asst. Prof., Apollo 
College, Anjora 
|Assoc. Prof. Apollo 
|College, Anjora 

Business, Durg 

|Govt. Teacher 

Teacher, KD Public 
|School, Durg 

Residential Address 

Teacher, KD Public 
School, Durg 

125/k Ward 39 Baijnath Para Near 
Mukund Bhavan, Durg 

Principal, Apollo College, c-104. Mayuri Height Borsi, Durg |Anjora 

130/k, Baijnath Para, Near Sonkar 
Badi Behind Mukund Bhawan, Ward 

INo. 39, Durg 

Ward No. 39 Kachhari Ward, Durg 

Plot No. 419/2, ST. No. 03, Ashish 
Nagar (West) Risali Bhilai 

Minakshi Nagar, Boarsi Road, Durg 

Durg (C.G.) 

Durg (C.G.) 

Ward No. 30, Hatripara, Durg 

Near Sahu Sadan, Kelabadi, Durg 

Vidhyut Nagar, Durg (C.G.) 

Khamhariya, Post- Purai, Durg (C.G.) 

Plot No. 2 Pranab Complex, Ward No. 
50, Borsi Bhata, Durg (C.G.) 

LIG- 371, Padmanagpur, Durg (C.G.) 

Phone Office 

9302834648 

7999718181 

9425242178 

0788-2344696 

9425245876 

8234953457 

9424123957 

0788-2623444 

913170625 1 

8718841115 

9300936511 

9131564835 

0788-2344696 

0788-2344696 

Mobile Number 

9302834648 

9827183860 

9425242178 

9424106356 

9425245876 

8234953457 

9424123957 

8770899605 

9827730301 

8718841l15 

9300936511 

9131564835 

9713297315 

823685 1961 
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