K D PUBLIC SCHOOL

MINAKSHI NAGAR, BORSI ROAD, DURG (C.G.)

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT DEVELOPMENT COMMITTE (SMDC): 2024-25

	SCHOOL	. MANAGEM	IENT DEV	ELOPMENT	COMMITTE (SMD	C): 2024-2	25
S.No.	Member Name	Father/Spouse Name	Designation in SMC	Occupation with Address	Residential Address	Phone Office	Mobile Number
1	Mr. Manish Jain	Mr. Swarup Chand Jain	President	Director, K D Public School, Durg	125/k Ward 39 Baijnath Para Near Mukund Bhavan, Durg	9302834648	9302834648
2	Mr. Sanjay Agrawal	Mr. Ranbeer Prasad Agrawal	Vice President	Director, K D Public School, Durg	130/k, Baijnath Para, Near Sonkar Badi Behind Mukund Bhawan, Ward No. 39, Durg	7999718181	9827183860
3	Mr. Ashish Agrawal	Mr. Nanak Ram Agrawal	Treasurer	Director, K D Public School, Durg	Ward No. 39 Kachhari Ward, Durg	9425242178	9425242178
4	Mr. Binod Kumar	Late Shri Sadashiv Mahto	Secretary	Principal, K D Public School, Durg	Plot No. 419/2, ST. No. 03, Ashish Nagar (West) Risali Bhilai	0788-2344696	9424106356
5	Mr. Bhushan Lal Sahu	Mr. Tamradhwaj Sahu	Member	Service, B.S.P.	Minakshi Nagar, Boarsi Road, Durg	9425245876	9425245876
6	Mr. Haldhar Kumar Gangboir	Mr.	Board Nominee Principal	Principal. Govt. H.S.S.Borsi, Durg	Durg (C.G.)	8234953457	8234953457
7	Mr. R K Chandrakar	Mr.	Board Nominee Principal	Nodal Officer. Govt. H.S.S.Borsi, Durg	Durg (C.G.)	9424123957	9424123957
8	Dr. Sidharth Jain	Late Shri G.C. Jain	Member	Principal, Apollo College, Anjora	C-104, Mayuri Height Borsi, Durg	0788-2623444	8770899605
9	Mrs. Rakhi Sharma	Shri Narendra Sharma	Member	Asst. Prof., Apollo College, Anjora	Ward No. 30, Hatripara, Durg	9131706251	9827730301
10	Mr. Nilesh Banarse	Shri.B.S. Banarse	Member	Assoc. Prof. Apollo College, Anjora	Near Sahu Sadan, Kelabadi, Durg	8718841115	8718841115
11	Mr. Rakesh Kumar Jain	Mr. S. K. Jain	Parent Representative	Business, Durg	Vidhyut Nagar, Durg (C.G.)	9300936511	9300936511
12	Mr. Rohit Kumar Sahu	IMr T K Sahu	Parent Representative	Govt. Teacher	Khamhariya, Post- Purai, Durg (C.G.)	9131564835	9131564835
13	Mr. Pronob Sen	Mr. D. K. Sen	Teacher Representative	Teacher, K D Public School, Durg	Plot No. 2 Pranab Complex, Ward No. 50, Borsi Bhata, Durg (C.G.)	0788-2344696	9713297315
she	Mrs. Vanya Shrivastava		Teacher Representative	Teacher, K D Public School, Durg	LIG- 371, Padmanagpur, Durg (C.G.)	0788-2344696	8236851961

Mr. A Shrivastava Mr. A Shrivastava Principal Public School Durg (C.G.)